New Albany, OH 43054-0780 40Z1-11.AAMEMO 

0 1 0 0JEFFREY EPSTEIN DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS z ctS 6100 RED HOOK QUARTER B3 

NEW YORK Y RK 10154 ST. THOMAS. USVi 00602.1348 
4/20/2015 I 

fi
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF American Friends of Mercaz HaTorah $ "18,610.00 I 

Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred Ten and 00/100"""""*"."'""""'"'""*"""""""""""" 
DOLLARS

American Friends of Mercaz HaTorah 

SIGMA

JEFFREY EPSTEIN DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 6100 RED HOOK QUARTER 03 NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 4/28/2015 ST. THOMAS. USVI 00802.1348 1.103-210 

S 
PAY TO THE Lesley Groff 
ORDER OF  

$ "605 90 

Six Hundred Five and 90/100 

DOLLARS 

Lesley Groff 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER 63 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802.1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORKSIRK 10154 

811 

4/21/2015 

dir 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Poe & Burton PLLC $ "15A29.61 S